
Full Company Name DBA Address  City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
84 Lumber Co 1019 Route 519  Bldg. 2 Eighty Four PA 15330 (724) 228-8820 ed.baer@84lumber.com
Acx Service 8217 Claus Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 822-0137 acxservice@aol.com
Adamiv Concrete Inc 2581 Maryland Dr Hinckley OH 44233 (216) 403-4979 adamivconcrete@gmail.com
Adt Construction, Inc. 3420 Liberty Ave. Vermilion OH 44089 440-963-5000 adtconstructioninc@gmail.com
Aereation Specialists Inc Precision Lawnscape 8700 Akins Rd Unit 3 North Royalton OH 44133 440-843-9500 info@precisioncorporation.com
Affordable Concrete Solutions Llc 37855 Butternut Ridge Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 714-1987 affordableconcretesolutionsllc@gmail.com
Aj Goslin A J Goslin 41255 Webster Road Lagrange OH 44050 (440) 670-7709 ajgoslin@gmail.com
Aristo-Crete Llc 5144 Andrus Ave North Olmsted OH 44070 (440) 368-2479 ken@aristo-crete.com
Avon Lake Consulting Llc 3206 Aqua Marine Blvd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 343-9476 dave.plead@gmail.com
Avon Landscaping Inc 3910 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-0230 avonlandscaping@yahoo.com
Benchmark Industries Llc 7700 Montello Rd Independence OH 44131 (440) 823-1786 joe.benchmark@yahoo.com
Brad Smith Roofing Co., Inc. 24550 Sperry Drive Westlake OH 44145 440-835-3377 bradsmithroofing@hotmail.com
Brooks Concrete 1438 W 21St St Lorain OH 44052 (440) 245-7690 brooksconcrete1@yahoo.com
Bryan Lindsay 12250 Boston Rd North Royalton OH 44133 (216) 855-0925 blindsay10@aol.com
Buckeye Surface Maintenance, Llc 5915 E. Schaaf Rd. Independence OH 44131 (216) 328-1322 eric@buckeyesurface.com
Bull Construction Services 12850 Avon Belden Rd Eaton Twp OH 44044 (440) 748-0707 bcarlton@bullconstructionllc.com
Bullach Construction Llc 2069 Alabama Ave Sw Dalton OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 bullachconstruction@gmail.com
Bw&S Property Maintenance & Construction Inc. 9497 N Bexley Drive Strongsville OH 44136 216-323-2445 info@bwsconcrete.com
Campbell Construction Inc. 1159 Blachleyville Road Wooster OH 44691 (330) 262-5186 stephanie@campbell-construction.com
Charles Liptak Construction 32414 Stoneybrook Ln Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-7436 charlesliptakconst@gmail.com
Cleveland Concrete Stamping 19933 Westway Dr Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 777-8267 marty@clevelandconcretestamping.com
Collier Ltd Collier Construction Group 4507 Briarwood Dr Lorain OH 44053 (440) 370-6081 cuservicesllc@gmail.com
Concrete & More, Inc. 168 Fairfield Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-7329 concreteandmore@centurytel.net
Concrete Petes Construction Inc. 6898 Smith Rd. Middleburg Hts. OH 44130 (440) 845-5327 mistyfied1@roadrunner.com
Concrete Pros Llc 44483 Albrecht Road Elyria OH 44035 (440) 310-3374 concretepros2@gmail.com
Coreys Custom Concrete Llc 36450 State Route 303 Grafton OH 44044 (440) 476-4311 coreyscustomconcrete@gmail.com
Cutting Edge Lawn And Landscape Inc. Cutting Edge Landscape Development 649 Moore Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6808 info@cuttingedgeoh.com
Dietz Concrete Inc 36975 Julian St Avon OH 44011 (440) 785-9521 joedietz606@icloud.com
Diggers Of Ohio Llc 507 W. Main St. South Amherst OH 44001 440-986-8028 bhyster@diggersohio.com
Divis Landscape & Design Llc 36062 Harbor Dr. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 382-2616 chris.divis@divisld.com
Dominate Concrete Llc 752 North Elmwood Ave Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 283-8765 dominatecrete@gmail.com
Draco Landscape Ltd Cle Outdoors Po Box 38081 Olmsted Falls OH 44138 (440) 233-3074 cleoutdoor@yahoo.com
Drost And Sons Masonry 47826 St. Rt. 511 Oberlin OH 44074 (216) 299-5183 timdrostmasonry@gmail.com
Drost And Sons Masonry Llc. 47826 St. Rt. 511 Oberlin OH 44074 216-299-5183 timdrostmasonry@gmail.com
Empire Brick & Stone 15973 Narragansett Oval Middleburg Heights OH 44130 (216) 402-3002 emasonry2@aol.com
Engineered Construction Llc 12412 York Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-537-7375 steven.casey@engineeredc.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
Fordson Concrete & Construction, Llc 1019 Bassett Rd Westlake OH 44145 440.666.2278 fordsonconcrete@gmail.com
Four Legacy Paving Llc Holland Paving & Sealcoating 4538 West 130Th St Cleveland OH 44135 216-671-9333 bridget@hollandpaving.com
George Novak Concrete Inc P O Box 608 North Olmsted OH 44070 (440) 748-6217 weconcrete@glwb.net
Green Impressions Llc Irrigation Sales & Service 842 Abbey Rd Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 240-8508 info@mygreenimpressions.com
Greg Allen Builders 3888 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (216) 870-6256 gregallenbuilders@gmail.com
Gregory Trucking Inc. 7800 W. River Rd. S. Elyria OH 44035 (440) 322-2907 john@gregorytrucking.com
Grimm Masonry Llc 35088 Chestnut Ridge Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 387-2278 grimm.masonry@gmail.com
Ground Works Land Design Llc 869 Canterbury Westlake OH 44145 440-930-8400 accounting@groundwld.com
Groundworks Ohio Ohio Basement Systems 7950 Bavaria Rd Twinsburg OH 44087 (216) 830-7683 permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com
Gsk Excavating 23732 Royalton Road Columbia Station OH 44028 216-403-7096 gskdigz@aol.com
Gunter Concrete Construction Llc 39502 Short Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 759-1730 gunterconcrete@yahoo.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
Hardground Landscaping 5215 Hamm Ave Cleveland OH 44127 (216) 315-8992 pedrojrohio@gmail.com
Hermes Parker Concrete HPC 4414 W Mason Road Sandusky OH 44870 (419) 624-8939 hermesparkerconc@aol.com



Hiland Concrete Llc 6133 Township Road 327 Millersburg OH 44654 330-988-2961 joni.yoder91@gmail.com
Hudecek Cement Contractors 6678 Big Bear Pkwy Middleburg Hts OH 44130 (216) 676-0362 chudecek44@yahoo.com
Integrated Outdoor Living Llc 47581 Us Highway 20 Oberlin OH 44074 440-876-3450 sales@integratedoutdoorliving.com
J & B Concrete 35999 Mildred St. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-2657 jandbconcrete@windstream.com
J L Reichert Inc P O Box 1266 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 322-8516 will@jlreichert.net
Jabez Construction Llc 11019 Fairmount Rd Newbury OH 44065 440-318-5714 jabezconstruction410@gmail.com
Jake Concrete And Construction 7103 Laverne Ave Parma OH 44129 (440) 915-6255 jakeconcrete90@gmail.com
Jdk Construction Llc 6715 Steams Rd North Olmsted OH 44070 (216) 337-4428 athomp617@gmail.com
Kmu Trucking & Excavating Llc 4436 Center Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-1008 kmuresidential@gmail.com
Kodiak Construction, Inc. 4431 Stoney Ridge Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-1586 melanie@kodiakconstruction.biz
Kompan Cement Contractors Inc 31936 Mills Rd Avon OH 44011 440 327 1045 bobkompan@gmail.com
Koz Construction 396 Greenbriar Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 509-6568 kozrussell@yahoo.com
Kray Construction, Inc 5501 Schueller Blvd Sheffield Village OH 44054 440-759-1674 krayconcrete@hotmail.com
L & K Construction, Ltd. 44847 St Rt 18 Wellington OH 44090 440-647-9000 lkconstruct@frontier.com
L.Elbert Construction Llc 110 Hornyak St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 541-4448 lelbert4@yahoo.com
Landmark Excavating 5009 Shady Ridge Lane Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 (216) 224-3865 nickzbasnik@gmail.com
Lavelle & Sons Llc 1240 Meadowbrook Blvd Brunswick OH 44212 330-591-7248 cszoke4685@gmail.com 
Level Man Concrete Leveling  LMCM 381 Shady Dr Amherst OH 44001 (440) 420-0552 concretelevingman@gmail.com
Lewis Biggs Concrete Llc Michael Barber 930 N. Pasadena Ave Elyria OH 44035 440-309-5788 lewisbiggsinc@gmail.com
Liptak Masonry 150 Lakewood Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 396-7703 liptakmasonry13@gmail.com
M.L. Scott & Sons, Inc. 2703 Pasadena Dr. Seven Hills OH 44131 216-524-3170 mlscott800@gmail.com
Marchant Global Enterprise Llc Jaylee'S Design And Print Apparel 162 Edgewood St Elyria OH 44035 (216) 539-5484 marchantglobal@gmail.com
Marks Custom Masonry 37739 Capel Rd Grafton OH 44044 440-225-3031 markscustommasonry@gmail.com
Mckenzie'S Concrete Construction Inc. 12229 Lovers Lane Rd Spencer OH 44275 440-610-7284 mckenzies.cc.inc@gmail.com
Millersburg Concrete ,Ltd Millersburg Concrete, Ltd 7199 Sr 179 Lakeville OH 44638 (330) 603-9974 millersburgconcreteltd@gmail.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Modern Poured Walls Inc. Mpw Construction Services 41807 State Route 18 Wellington OH 44090 440-647-6661 rbetzel@mpwcs.com
Mullers Concrete Solutions 806 S Lake St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 222-3305 mullersconcretesolutions@gmail.com
Nagy Concrete Services 1050 Royal Dr Amherst OH 44001 216-389-8947 rustynagy@icloud.com
Natural Home Designs Inc Po Box 702 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 258-8109 franklapos@oh.rr.com
Nem Construction Inc. 1735 Iowa Avenue Lorain OH 44052 440-277-9234 nemconstructioninc@yahoo.com
New Castle Roofing And Remodeling Inc. 759 Avon Belden Rd.  Unit A Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 930-2399 office@newcastleroofing.net
North Coast Marine Construction Inc 32596 Lake Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-9934 ncmc97@ymail.com
Northern Ohio Basement Waterproofing Inc 791 Barchard Street Grafton OH 44044 440-926-1215 nobw1@aol.com
Oasis Landscape & Design Llc 6585 Boneta Rd Medina OH 44256 (330) 416-5872 colette@oasislandscapedesign.com
Oglesby Construction Inc 1600 Toledo Road  Norwalk OH 44857 419-668-0057 lynns@oglesby.net
Paraprin Construction Llc 2032 W 105Th St Cleveland OH 44102 (440) 673-8917 hgraves@paragonprincipal.com
Prl Construction Llc 5959 Marnell Ave Mayfield Hts OH 44124 (216) 409-1461 rogerplombardi@gmail.com
R C Clapham, Inc A-1 Concrete Leveling Po Box 39625 North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 327-0101 info@concrete-leveling.net
Reliable Basement And Drain Llc 214 E. 34Th Street Lorain OH 44055 440-324-2380 april.reliabledrain@gmail.com
Rmh Concrete & Foundations Inc 4433 W Collins Rd - P.O. Box 95 Collins OH 44826 419-668-2828 dstoll4433@gmail.com
Schafer Development Company 1471 Lear Industrial Pkwy. Avon OH 44011 440-934-1119 hgilles@schaferdevelopment.com
Schloemer Masonry & Excavating Schloemer Masonry & Excavating 2441 Niver Rd Willard OH 44890 (419) 706-1657 dpschloemer@hotmail.com
Sciarappa Construction 32961 Pin Oak Parkway Ste. 1 Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2882 diana@sciarappaconstruction.com
Scott Waechter 231 Euclid Ave Lorain OH 44052 (440) 225-9258 scott_waechter@yahoo.com
Shoulders Landscaping 4815 Nagle Rd Avon OH 44011 (216) 288-7112 jon@shoulderslandscaping.com
Six Star Construction Llc 8195 Avon Belden Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 258-4070 sixstarconstructionllc@gmail.com
Smith Paving & Excavating, Inc. Po Box 511 Norwalk OH 44857 (419) 668-4165 lbradberryspe@aol.com
Smitty Care Llc 2707 Center Rd Avon OH 44011 440-937-6776 smittycare@hotmail.com
Specialscapes, Inc. 34088 Center Ridge Rd. N. Ridgeville OH 44039 440-327-6672 specialscapes@aol.com
Stanziano Concrete & Back Hoe 43042 Butternut Ridge Rd Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 322-8540 stanzianoconcrete1@gmail.com
Suburban Cement 26871 Schady Rd Olmsted Twp OH 44138 (440) 235-0077 gregconte335@gmail.com



T. Kendera Concrete Llc 32160 Walker Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 440-653-5959 tkendera@hotmail.com
Telecommunication Infrastructure Development Co Llc 352 Avon Belden Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-6511 jscarpelli@tid-co.com
The Chimney And Masonry Company 27303 Center Ridge Rd. Westlake OH 44145 440-835-1499 pamc@cmc-hs.com
The Rg Smith Co.,Inc 1249 Dueber Ave Canton OH 44706 (330) 456-3415 lmcquiston@rgscontractors.com
Timberlake Enterprises Inc 1710 Grafton Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 458-5214 timberlakekelly@icloud.com
Tj & Sons Roofing And Remodeling 155 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2561 tjsonsroofingremodeling@yahoo.com
Top Notch Landscaping Inc Seasonal Yard Work & Landscaping Inc 39465 Center Ridge Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-748-1000 topnotch.office.tn@gmail.com
Tri Mor Corporation 8530 North Boyle Parkway Twinsburg OH 44087 330-963-3101 jbragg@trimor.com
Trio Concrete And Construction, Inc. 1727 Moore Rd. Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-5419 katie@trioconcrete.com
Wasiniak Construction, Inc. 2519 State Route 61 Norwalk OH 44857 419-668-8624 jackie@wasiniak.com
Weeden Waterproofing Inc. 67 North Point Dr. Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 808-9968 weedenwaterproofing@gmail.com
Whispering Stream Construction Llc 3626 New Hudson Rd Orwell OH 44076 440-850-2980 dcmiller2018@yahoo.com


